PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT
EFFECTIVE DATE:	07/03/2004

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jon Stewart-Miller	07/03/2004
David Funnell	07/02/2004
Mark Adam Stewart	07/02/2004
Duncan Ross Stewart	07/02/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Stewart Golf Limited
Street Address:	The Coach House, Ryeford Road
City:	Kings Stanley
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	GL 10 3HG

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29208743

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (801)537-1799

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 801-537-1700

Email: witt@mmlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Evan R. Witt

Address Line 1: 15 West South Temple, Suite 900
Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84101

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Evan R. Witt

Total Attachments: 2

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 014909 FRAME: 0633

500003342

765 UU UV 3636

source=Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 014909 FRAME: 0634

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional) 3462.2.1	
We, <u>Duncan Ross Stewart, Jon Stewart-Miller, David Funnell, and Mark Adam Stewart,</u> whose residences and post office addresses are as stated below next to our names, hereafter referred to as applicants, have invented certain new and useful design for a <u>GOLF CLUB CADDIE</u>		
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed onJuly 1, 2004		
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on, and		
Whereas, <u>Stewart Golf Limited</u> a British limited liability company herein referred to "assignee" whose mailing address is <u>The Coach House</u> , <u>Ryeford Road South</u> , <u>Kings Stanley</u> , <u>GL10 3HG</u> , <u>United Kingdom</u> is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;		
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of one dollars (\$1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration. We, the applicants, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefor in the United States, We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and benefit; and for the use and benefit of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by us had this assignment and sale not been made.		
Duncart Ros The Old Vic Upleadon Near Newer Gloucesters United Kings	ss Stewart arage htt	
Executed this 3 day of Sury , 2004, at 11:	40am	

Jon Stewart-Miller 5 Ivory Close Tuffley Gloucester GL4 0QY United Kingdom

PATENT

REEL: 014909 FRAME: 0635

Executed this 2 day of July 2004, at 10 25 am
David Funnell
5 Caerisén House 47 St. Georges Place
Cheltenham GL50 3LA
United Kingdom
Executed this 2 day of July , 2004, at 1. 2 om
Mark Adam Stewart
The Old Vicarage
Upleadon New Newent
Gloucestershire GL18 1EJ
United Kingdom

RECORDED: 07/28/2004

PATENT REEL: 014909 FRAME: 0636